SOLUTIONS FOR CONFINED SPACE, FALL PROTECTION & LOAD ARREST
w w w. g l o b e s t o c k s a f e t y. c o m
For over 40 years, Globestock Safety’s
exceptional fall protection equipment has
been safeguarding lives worldwide.
For our EU customers, we’ll ship directly from one of
our extensively stocked EU distribution hubs. With all

w w w . g u a r d l o a d a r r e s t . c o m
INSTALLATION EXAMPLES
Holdall bag
GSE-H/ALL
ACCESSORIES
Name Product Code Maximum
Working Load
Minimum
Working Load
Rope Length Wire Rope Material Minimum
Anchor
Strength
Maximum
Running Speed
kg lbs kg lbs m ft kN lbf m s-1 ft s-1
GUARD150 GUARD150-14G 150 330 10 22 14 46 Galvanised Steel 7.4 1,663 1 3.280
GUARD150-14S 150 330 10 22 14 46 Stainless Steel 7.4 1,663 1 3.280
GUARD300 GUARD300-10G 300 660 50 110 10 33 Galvanised Steel 14.1 3,169 0.7 2.297
GUARD300-10S 300 660 50 110 10 33 Stainless Steel 14.1 3,169 0.7 2.297
GUARD300-25G 300 660 50 110 25 82 Galvanised Steel 14.1 3,169 0.7 2.297
GUARD300-25S 300 660 50 110 25 82 Stainless Steel 14.1 3,169 0.7 2.297
GUARD500 GUARD500-10S 500 1,100 100 220 10 33 Stainless Steel 20.6 4,631 0.7 2.297
GUARD500-24S 500 1,100 100 220 24 79 Stainless Steel 20.6 4,631 0.7 2.297
GUARD500-10G 500 1,100 100 220 10 33 Galvanised Steel 20.6 4,631 0.7 2.297
GUARD500-24G 500 1,100 100 220 24 79 Galvanised Steel 20.6 4,631 0.7 2.297
GUARD800 GUARD800-10S 800 1,760 150 330 10 33 Stainless Steel 45.1 10,123 0.6 1.969
GUARD1000 GUARD1000-10G 1000 2,200 150 330 10 33 Galvanised Steel 45.1 10,123 0.6 1.969
GUARD1500 GUARD1500-10G 1500 3,300 200 440 10 33 Galvanised Steel 63.3 14,230 0.6 1.969
Multiple hoists
Pulley
Single Hoist
19